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Approved Tariff - Sri Lanka Telecom PLC

Tariff Approval No: TRC/SLT/PRO/24/07
New 4G LTE Broadband Packages

e Anytime Broadband Packages - Postpaid

Rental )
Package _ Anytime Data Volume
(Tax exclusive)
A Rs.1,290 50 GB
B Rs.1,890 85 GB
C Rs.2,590 115GB
D Rs.3,990 200 GB
E Rs.7,990 400 GB

e Anytime Broadband Packages - Prepaid

Rental
Package ) ) Anytime Data Volume Validity Period
(Tax inclusive)
F Rs.899 35GB 30 Days
G Rs.1,899 75 GB 30 Days

Notes

Night Time Thriller (Free Data from 12 midnight to 7 am) will be applicable for postpaid

packages (package A-E)

e Night Time Thriller (Free Data from 12 midnight to 7 am) will not be applicable for prepaid
packages (packages F-G)

e Postpaid to Prepaid and Prepaid to Postpaid migration fee is Rs.500

e Package migration fee for postpaid — free of charge for upgrades and Rs.250 will be charged for

downgrades.



e For prepaid customer shall be charged pre-defined rate Rs.0.0866 per MB (inclusive of taxes) for
data usage for the bellow mentioned cases.
1. If the customer has not activated a base package or data Add-on
2. If the allocated quota is over
3. If the validity period is expired.
e Average Speeds
- Downlink 4 Mbps
- Uplink 1 Mbps

Postpaid 4G LTE Router Price for New Connection

e Concessionary Options

Router Type Router Price Commitment Bonus Data
(With Tax) period & Early
R Termination
> Fee (Rs.)

Postpaid (CAT4 ) - New CPE 7,990.00 1 Year/ 3,500 Not offered
Postpaid (CAT4 ) - Refurbished 3,990.00 1 Year/ 3,500 Not offered
CPE

Postpaid (CAT6 ) - New CPE 13,990.00 1 Year /5,000 Not offered
Postpaid (CAT6 ) - Refurbished 6,990.00 1 Year /5,000 Not offered
CPE




o Full Payment Options

Router Type Router Commitment Bonus Data (offer
Price (With period & Early not applicable for
Tax) Rs. Termination Fee | unlimited packages)
Postpaid (CAT4 with VOLTE) 11,990.00 No Commitment 15GB per month for
- New CPE - Full Payment Period/ No early the first 12 months
Option termination fee
Postpaid (CAT4 without 10,990.00 No Commitment 15GB per month for
VOLTE) - New CPE - Full Period/ No early the first 12 months
Payment Option termination fee
Postpaid (CAT6) - New CPE - 19,990.00 No Commitment 25GB per month for
Full Payment Option Period/ No early the first 12 months
termination fee
Postpaid (MiFi Router) - New 8,990.00 No Commitment 15GB per month for
CPE Period/ No early the first 12 months
termination fee

Prepaid 4G LTE Router Price for New Connection

Router Price (With
Tax)
Prepaid (CAT4 ) - New CPE Rs. 7,990.00
Prepaid (CAT4) - Refurbished CPE Rs. 5,990.00
Prepaid (MiFi Router) - New CPE Rs. 8,990.00

Notes

e All above mentioned router prices are upper limits.

e Warranty Period

- New CPE - 12 Months

- Refurbished CPE - 6 Months




